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KREUZIGER Roman
BASSO Ivan

BODNAR Maciej
SABATINI Fabio
SAGAN Peter

SZMYD Sylwester
VANOTTI Alessandro
ZAUGG Oliver

COBO Juan José
GARCIA ACOSTA José Vicente
LOPEZ David
MOREAU Christophe
PERGET Mathieu
PLAZA Rubén

SOLER Juan Mauricio
VALVERDE Alejandro
BODROGI L&szlé
BOTCHAROQV Alexandre
CARUSO Giampaolo
IGNATIEV Mikhail
KARPETS Vladimir
NAPOLITANO Danilo
OVECHKIN Artem
PLIUSCHIN Alexandr
AERTS Mario
BAKELANTS Jan
BRANDT Christophe
DE GREEF Francis
ELIJZEN Michiel
GILBERT Philippe
PERAUD Jean-Christophe
WEGELIUS Charles
HAEDO Lucas Sebastidn
LARSSON Gustav Erik
LUND Anders
MARYCZ Jarostaw
M@RK@V Michael
PORTE Richie
STEENSEN André
CAVENDISH Mark
EISEL Bernhard
GRABSCH Bert
HANSEN Adam
PINOTTI Marco
RABON Frantisek
RENSHAW Mark
ROGERS Michael
DAVIS Allan

DAVIS Scott
DYACHENKO Alexandr
GOUROQOV Maxim
IGLINSKIY Maxim
IGLINSKIY Valentin
RENEV Sergey

ZEITS Andrey

FACCI Mauro
KUNITSKI Andrei
KVIST Thomas Vedel
SAMOILAU Branislau
SEELDRAEYERS Kevin
STAUFF Andreas
VELO Marco
WEYLANDT Wouter
BOBRIDGE Jack
CARLSEN Kirk
FISCHER Murilo Antonio
HUNTER Robert
KREDER Michel
MEYER Travis

TUFT Svein

VANDE VELDE Christian
ARDILA Mauricio Alberto
FLENS Rick
KOZONTCHUK Dmitry
MENCHOV Denis
MOLLEMA Bauke
STAMSNIJDER Tom
VAN WINDEN Dennis
WEENING Pieter
CIONI Dario David

CZE19860506
ITA19771126
POL19850307
ITA19850218
SVK19900126
POL19780302
ITA19800916
SUI19810509
ESP19810211
ESP19720804
ESP19810513
FRA19710412
FRA19840918
ESP19800229
COL19830114
ESP19800425
FRA19761211
RUS19750226
ITA19800815
RUS19850507
RUS19800920
ITA19810131
RUS19860711
MDA19870113
BEL19741231
BEL19860214
BEL19770506
BEL19850202
NED19820831
BEL19820705
FRA19770522
GBR19780426
ARG19830418
SWE19800920
DEN19850214
POL19870417
DEN19850430
AUS19850130
DEN19871012
GBR19850521
AUT19810217
GER19750619
AUS19810511
ITA19760225
CZE19830926
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CAN19770509
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FROOME Chris
HENDERSON Gregory
KENNAUGH Peter
PAUWELS Serge
PORTAL Nicolas
POSSONI Morris
SWIFT Ben

ANTON Igor
FERNANDEZ Koldo
GALDOS Aitor

ISASI Ifaki

NIEVE Mikel

OROZ Juan José
PEREZ Alan
VERDUGO Gorka
BRAJKOVIC Janez
BUSCHE Matthew
IRIZAR Markel
MACHADO Tiago
PAULINHO Sérgio Miguel
RUBIERA José Luis
STEEGMANS Gert
ZUBELDIA Haimar
GAVAZZI Francesco
HONDO Danilo
LOOSLI David
MAGAZZINI Enrico
MALORI Adriano
MARZANO Marco
RIGHI Daniele
SPILAK Simon
CIOLEK Gerald
FORSTER Robert
FOTHEN Markus
FROHLINGER Johannes
ROELS Dominik
ROHREGGER Thomas
RUSS Matthias
SCHRODER Bjérn
DESSEL Cyril
DUPONT Hubert
EFIMKIN Alexander
ELMIGER Martin
GADRET John
MANDRI René
RIBLON Christophe
ROCHE Nicolas
CASAR Sandy

DI GREGORIO Rémy
LE MEVEL Christophe
MOUREY Francis
PINOT Thibaut

ROY Jérémy
VEIKKANEN Jussi
VICHOT Arthur
BRANDLE Matthias
CAPECCHI Eros
CARDOSO Manuel Antonio Leal
DURAN Arkaitz
EIBEGGER Markus
FELLINE Fabio
GIANETTI Noe
VALES Rafaet—
APPOLLONIO Davide

DENIFL Stefan
GUSTOV Volodymyr
HAMMOND Roger
NOVOA Joaquin
PUJOL Oscar
WYSS Marcel
BEYER Chad
FRANK Mathias
LOUDER |Jeff
MOOS Alexandre
MORABITO Steve
SCHAR Michael
WYSS Danilo
ZAHNER Simon

GBR19850520
NZL19760910
GBR19890615
BEL19831121
FRA19790423
ITA19840701
GBR19871105
ESP19830302
ESP19810913
ESP19791109
ESP19770420
ESP19840526
ESP19800711
ESP19820715
ESP19781104
SL019831218
USA19850509
ESP19800205
POR19851018
POR19800326
ESP19730127
BEL19800930
ESP19770401
ITA19840801
GER19740104
SUI19800508
ITA19880427
ITA19880128
ITA19800610
ITA19760328
5L019860623
GER19860919
GER19780127
GER19810909
GER19850609
GER19870121
AUT19821223
GER19831114
GER19801027
FRA19741129
FRA19801113
RUS19811202
SUI19780923
FRA19790422
EST19840120
FRA19810117
IRL19840703
FRA19790202
FRA19850731
FRA19800911
FRA19801208
FRA19900529
FRA19830622
FIN19810329
FRA19881126
AUT19891207
ITA19860613
POR19830407
ESP19860518
AUT19841016
ITA19900329
SUI19891006
ESP19870625
ITA19890602
POR19750210
AUT19870920
UKR19770215
GBR19740130
ESP19830825
ESP19831016
SUI19860625
USA19860815
SUI19861209
USA19771208
SUI19721222
SUI19830130
SUI19860929
SUI19850826
SUI19830306



